

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>and on a/c</u>					
<u>Work:- Construction of road from</u>					
<u>PWD Kanwar to Deepnagar</u>					
<u>(MMGS)</u>					
<u>Agency:- Sra. Ashay Kumar</u>					
<u>Agreement no:-</u>					
<u>Date of Commencement:-</u>					
<u>Date of Completion:-</u>					
<u>Date of measurement:-</u>					
<u>Details of measurement:-</u>					
<u>H.P. Culvert - 3 nos</u>					
<u>① E.D. in excavation of</u>					
<u>foundation of structure -</u>					
<u>Face wall - $3 \times 2 \times 3.90 \times 1.24 \times 1.5$</u>					
					<u>$= 43.53 m^3$</u>
<u>Pipe portion - $3 \times 6.22 \times 1.07 \times 0.80$</u>					
					<u>$= 15.24 m^3$</u>
					<u>$58.77 m^3$</u>
<u>② Providing concrete for P.C.C.</u>					
<u>in open foundation</u>					
<u>$3 \times 2 \times 3.9 \times 1.24 \times 0.15$</u>					
					<u>$= 4.35 m^3$</u>
<u>③ Brick masonry work in</u>					
<u>cement mortar (1:4) in foundation</u>					
<u>Face wall in foundation -</u>					
<u>$3 \times 2 \times 3.62 \times 0.915 \times 1.35$</u>					
					<u>$= 25.23 m^3$</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material statement:-</u>					
(i) Stone aggregate -				1115 m ³	
(ii) Cement	—			15.5 T.	
(iii) Sand	—			113.00 m ³	
Cal 24/9/2020 PF Checked as per i checked and initial 11/10/20 25/9/2020 AE					

ABSTRACT:-① Cleaning & Grubbing road

Land

City vide TMB p. 5/1

1.00 Ha @ 94977.70/Ha - Rs. 949778 = 00

② Construction of embankment

with approved material...

City vide TMB p. 6

8648.375 m³ @ 215.11/m³ - Rs. 18,60,352 = 00③ Construction of G.S. by

providing well graded material

City vide TMB p. 11/9 & 6/3

496.68 m³ @ 1725.19/m³ - Rs. 8,56,833 = 00783.75 m³ @ 1725.19/m³ - Rs. 13,52,118 = 00

Continuation

2812169 = 00

1352118 = 00

Rs. 41,64,281 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Filling in foundation					BF 4335.624 = 0 5685742 = 0
1100000 as per spec.					
Qty Vene TM 10 - p. 7 & 10.					
3.48 + 10.44 = 13.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 4113.96/m ³ - Rs.					6180 = 00
(11) Brick masonry work in					
CH (1:3) in parapet					
Qty Vene TM 10 - p. 7 - 1.73 + 5.19					
= 6.92 m ³ @ 5545.68/m ³ = Rs.					38376 = 00
(12) Plastering with Cement					
mortar (1:4) 15 mm thick on					
brick work					
Qty Vene TM 10 - p. 11 - 49.04 m ²					
@ 141.96/m ² - Rs.					6962 = 00
Rs. 5737.60 = 00					5737260 = 00
Rs. 745845					Rs. 4485147 = 00
Add 12% GST + 1% L.C					715845 = 00
					578068 = 00
					4955210 = 00
Deduct previous payment					6483103 = 00
Vene TM 10 - p. 12					3851795 = 00
3851795 - 1527893 =					C) 2323902 = 00
Previous Payment					Rs. 2631308 = 00
					Rs. 473635 = 00
					2157673.
C. J.					checked the
24/9/2020					measurements as shown
RE					and initialled by
Kanwar					
					(R) 28
					25/9/2020
					DE

Continuation